
Matfen Hall Hotel cannot guarantee that any item on this menu is free from 
nuts or nut traces and that all fish or game will be totally free from bones or 
shot. No items that are required to be labelled as ‘containing GM materials’ are 
used in the preparation of this menu. Please let one of the team know if you 
have any allergies or dietary requirements - allergen information is available on 
request. Reasonable substitutions will be accommodated where practical.
Discretionary 12.5% service charge. All prices include VAT.

£18

£27

£18

£17

7oz Beef Steak Burger, Toasted Sesame Bun, 
Cheese, Fries

9oz Sirloin Steak, Sweet and Sour Tomatoes, 
Mushroom, Triple Cooked Chips  
and Onion Rings

Wild Mushroom and Tarragon Risotto
Pecorino Cheese

Roast Fillet of Salmon, Pak Choi, King Oyster 
Mushroom and Herb Risotto

	 9”	  12”

Margherita 	 £9	 £12

Pepperoni and Jalapeńo 	 £10	 £14

Vegetarian 	 £9 	 £12

BBQ Chicken and Bacon 	 £10	 £14

Wild Mushroom and Gorgonzola 	 £9	 £12

Garlic Bread	 £6	

NIBBLES

Pork and Black Pudding Sausage Roll

Tempura King Prawns, Sweet Chilli Sauce

£7

£8

£10

£8

£13

Caesar Salad   
White Anchovies, Parmesan and Bacon Bits

Mixed Salad 
Spring Onion, Carrot and Cherry Tomatos

Greek Salad,  
Feta Cheese, Marinated Olives and Mint

Hot Smoked Salmon 

Add:  	

£6

£6

£5

Grilled Lemon Chicken

Grilled Halloumi 

Choose from:

Bowl of Marinated Olives

Warm Breads, Olives and Balsamic

£4

£6

£18
Beer Battered Cod Fillet, Triple Cooked Chips, 
Tartare, Lemon and Peas

£19

£17

King Prawn Linguini, Lemon, Chilli, and Saffron 
Infused Ana Sauvignon Blanc 

Cauliflower Katsu Curry, Braised Rice  
and Herb Flatbread 

£9 

£12

£8

£9 

£14

£10

£8

£5

£15

Ham & Piccalilli

Hot Roast Roll, Fries and Gravy

Free Range Egg Mayonnaise

Coronation Chicken 

Classic Club 

Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese

Cheese and Chutney

Add Soup

Flat Iron Steak and Caramelised Onion  
Ciabatta, Fried Egg 

Choice of White, Wholemeal or Gluten Free Bread

£5

SIDES

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

Fries

Triple Cooked Chips 

House Salad

Onion Rings

Baked Baby Potatoes

Broccoli and Almonds 

Roasted Chantenay Carrots 

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£10

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Warm Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Sauce

Vanilla Crème Brûlée, Shortbread

Warm Chocolate Tart, Blackcurrant Sorbet

Ice Cream Selection

Selection of 3 Artisan Cheeses
Fruit Bread and Chutney

DESSERTS

£14

£9

£9

£9

£7

Twice Baked Goats Cheese Souffle
Parmesan Cream

Cheese on Toast

Beetroot Cured Salmon, Fennel, Cucumber  
and Lime Salad

Chicken and Leek Terrine, Black Garlic Ketchup, 
Pickled Carrots and Sourdough

Avocado and Tomato, on Toasted Sourdough  
Soft Poached Egg

£6Soup of the Day With Bread	
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Vegetarian Gluten Free Gluten Free Option
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